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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 34 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
29-Dec-24 - 17:39 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. STRELCHININ, Timofej 06 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:06.53 466
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:06.53 34.22

2. MILENKOVIĆ, Miloš 05 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:10.38 394
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:10.38 35.33

3. VUKANOVIĆ, Dušan 07 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:11.37 377
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:11.37 37.04

4. RADOVIC, Uros 06 PK Orka 1:16.29 309
5. AKHMATOV, Gleb 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:17.88 290

50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:17.88 39.14

6. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 1:17.92 290
50m: 38.24 38.24 100m: 1:17.92 39.68

7. JOVOVIĆ, Maksim 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:20.61 262
8. JAGANJAC, Dado 08 Pvk Niksic 1:21.00 258

50m: 40.69 40.69 100m: 1:21.00 40.31

9. VUJAČIĆ, Vuk 08 Pvk Niksic 1:21.06 257
50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:21.06 42.76

10. RADULOVIĆ, Andrija 07 Pvk Niksic 1:21.52 253
50m: 40.37 40.37 100m: 1:21.52 41.15

11. ZEKIĆ, Petar 09 Pvk Niksic 1:21.97 249
50m: 39.20 39.20 100m: 1:21.97 42.77

12. ČVOROVIĆ, Vasko 07 Pvk Niksic 1:25.07 223
50m: 40.22 40.22 100m: 1:25.07 44.85

13. SILINSKI, Timur 11 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:26.71 210
50m: 42.46 42.46 100m: 1:26.71 44.25

14. DAČEVIC, Luka 12 Pvk Niksic 1:30.78 183
15. NIKOLIC, Uros 14 PK Butterfly 1:33.18 169

50m: 44.80 44.80 100m: 1:33.18 48.38

16. KAVAJA, Aleksandar 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:33.63 167
50m: 46.84 46.84 100m: 1:33.63 46.79

17. TOMAŠEVIĆ, Ilija 14 Pvk Niksic 1:37.71 147
50m: 48.94 48.94 100m: 1:37.71 48.77

18. JOVANOVIĆ, Vukan 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:38.40 144
19. SREDANOVIĆ, Luka 12 Pvk Niksic 1:43.07 125
20. ĐERIĆ, Pavle 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:44.79 119
21. DELIBASIC, Luka 14 PK Butterfly 1:45.14 118

50m: 51.31 51.31 100m: 1:45.14 53.83

22. LAZAREVIĆ, Danilo 13 Pvk Niksic 1:47.35 111
50m: 51.90 51.90 100m: 1:47.35 55.45

23. RUS SANKIN, Andrej 15 PVK Buducnost 1:50.18 102
24. PRELEVIC, Matija 13 PVK Buducnost 1:50.41 102

50m: 51.41 51.41 100m: 1:50.41 59.00

25. CERANIC, Bogdan 16 PK Butterfly 1:50.94 100
50m: 55.69 55.69 100m: 1:50.94 55.25

26. LAJOVIC, Uros 12 PVK Buducnost 1:53.35 94
50m: 54.46 54.46 100m: 1:53.35 58.89
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 34, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

27. SCEPANOVIC, Marko 12 PVK Buducnost 1:54.15 92
28. JOVANOVIC, Uros 11 PK Butterfly 1:55.05 90

50m: 54.79 54.79 100m: 1:55.05 1:00.26

29. KOPRIVICA, Jovan 14 PK Butterfly 1:55.33 89
30. JOVANOVIC, David 14 PK Butterfly 2:05.77 69

50m: 1:03.84 1:03.84 100m: 2:05.77 1:01.93

DSQ DEMIROVIC, Albin 11 PVK Buducnost
DSQ LAZAREVIC, Andrej 11 PVK Buducnost 1:40.22

50m: 45.43 45.43 100m: 1:40.22 54.79

DSQ TRIPKOVIC, Maksim 13 PK Butterfly 2:08.74
50m: 1:00.47 1:00.47 100m: 2:08.74 1:08.27

DNF PEROSEVIC, Andrija 16 PK Butterfly

17 - 18 godina

1. STRELCHININ, Timofej 06 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:06.53 466
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:06.53 34.22

2. VUKANOVIĆ, Dušan 07 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:11.37 377
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:11.37 37.04

3. RADOVIC, Uros 06 PK Orka 1:16.29 309
4. RADULOVIĆ, Andrija 07 Pvk Niksic 1:21.52 253

50m: 40.37 40.37 100m: 1:21.52 41.15

5. ČVOROVIĆ, Vasko 07 Pvk Niksic 1:25.07 223
50m: 40.22 40.22 100m: 1:25.07 44.85

15 - 16 godina

1. JOVOVIĆ, Maksim 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:20.61 262
2. JAGANJAC, Dado 08 Pvk Niksic 1:21.00 258

50m: 40.69 40.69 100m: 1:21.00 40.31

3. VUJAČIĆ, Vuk 08 Pvk Niksic 1:21.06 257
50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:21.06 42.76

4. ZEKIĆ, Petar 09 Pvk Niksic 1:21.97 249
50m: 39.20 39.20 100m: 1:21.97 42.77

13 - 14 godina

1. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 1:17.92 290
50m: 38.24 38.24 100m: 1:17.92 39.68

2. SILINSKI, Timur 11 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:26.71 210
50m: 42.46 42.46 100m: 1:26.71 44.25

3. JOVANOVIC, Uros 11 PK Butterfly 1:55.05 90
50m: 54.79 54.79 100m: 1:55.05 1:00.26

DSQ DEMIROVIC, Albin 11 PVK Buducnost
DSQ LAZAREVIC, Andrej 11 PVK Buducnost 1:40.22

50m: 45.43 45.43 100m: 1:40.22 54.79
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 34, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back

12 godina i mlađi

1. AKHMATOV, Gleb 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:17.88 290
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:17.88 39.14

2. DAČEVIC, Luka 12 Pvk Niksic 1:30.78 183
3. NIKOLIC, Uros 14 PK Butterfly 1:33.18 169

50m: 44.80 44.80 100m: 1:33.18 48.38

4. KAVAJA, Aleksandar 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:33.63 167
50m: 46.84 46.84 100m: 1:33.63 46.79

5. TOMAŠEVIĆ, Ilija 14 Pvk Niksic 1:37.71 147
50m: 48.94 48.94 100m: 1:37.71 48.77

6. JOVANOVIĆ, Vukan 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:38.40 144
7. SREDANOVIĆ, Luka 12 Pvk Niksic 1:43.07 125
8. ĐERIĆ, Pavle 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:44.79 119
9. DELIBASIC, Luka 14 PK Butterfly 1:45.14 118

50m: 51.31 51.31 100m: 1:45.14 53.83

10. LAZAREVIĆ, Danilo 13 Pvk Niksic 1:47.35 111
50m: 51.90 51.90 100m: 1:47.35 55.45

11. RUS SANKIN, Andrej 15 PVK Buducnost 1:50.18 102
12. PRELEVIC, Matija 13 PVK Buducnost 1:50.41 102

50m: 51.41 51.41 100m: 1:50.41 59.00

13. CERANIC, Bogdan 16 PK Butterfly 1:50.94 100
50m: 55.69 55.69 100m: 1:50.94 55.25

14. LAJOVIC, Uros 12 PVK Buducnost 1:53.35 94
50m: 54.46 54.46 100m: 1:53.35 58.89

15. SCEPANOVIC, Marko 12 PVK Buducnost 1:54.15 92
16. KOPRIVICA, Jovan 14 PK Butterfly 1:55.33 89
17. JOVANOVIC, David 14 PK Butterfly 2:05.77 69

50m: 1:03.84 1:03.84 100m: 2:05.77 1:01.93

DSQ TRIPKOVIC, Maksim 13 PK Butterfly 2:08.74
50m: 1:00.47 1:00.47 100m: 2:08.74 1:08.27

DNF PEROSEVIC, Andrija 16 PK Butterfly

VK-EXH ČIKARA, Andrej 09 Pvk Jadran 1:10.08 399
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:10.08 35.93


